



\$~11

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 307/2015**

RAGHUVINDER SINGH

..... Plaintiff

Through

Mr. Manjit Singh Ahluwalia,
Advocate

versus

SUKHVIR SINGH & ORS

..... Defendants

Through

Ms. Ritu Singh Maan, Advocate

CORAM:

**SH. ANIL KUMAR SISODIA (DHJS), JOINT REGISTRAR
(JUDICIAL)**

ORDER

%

06.03.2017

IA Nos. 24064 -65/2015

Arguments in the applications heard.

Put up for orders on 21st March, 2017.

**SH. ANIL KUMAR SISODIA (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)**

MARCH 06, 2017

sm